

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: W.P.No.26761 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	29.12.2025	<p><u>RRN, J</u></p> <p>None appeared. Post on 22.01.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Kiran Reddy Mallarapu in place of Sri K.Buchi Babu</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RRN,J</p> <p>NIT</p>	