

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.26761 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	13.04.2026	<p data-bbox="516 478 597 510"><u>JS, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="516 569 1315 768">No representation on behalf of the petitioner. Learned Standing Counsel submits that nothing survives for adjudication, and the matter has become infructuous as the petitioner has retired from service.</p> <p data-bbox="516 827 1315 915">List on 16.04.2026 under the caption "for dismissal."</p> <p data-bbox="1203 1003 1315 1100" style="text-align: right;">_____ JS,J KRL</p>	

--	--	--	--